AT b BEREERLVR— MREGE (FF65E5A 4) gt AeR )

SFGES HIZ YR THEINTZA T v b« EEESOHFBIZLL Fo@EY) T1,
ML 0~3a% A LT b, LoUL3b~b%EEH L XA LE T,

iRe AR H O R fE ATk = &t
O |=AL - EHERD - HHEE 11 3 14
@ |BipERD - HERD - HEEFERD 105 1 106
O |2 B - BRAR A S 4 0 4
(O EF: 16 0 16
O gL - EEEE L - SRR 2 0 2
© |Eryst .  BE LR 0 0 0
D _|ZothoEEESEE 0 0 0
® |FEHE 6 0 6
9 [z 0 0 0
il _ 144 1 148
SHEAN R s A L2720, BI5ONROGRIEEGFTND L 72\,

1077 b (8% 1444)

0,
©1.4% 4.2%/ @7.6%
®11.1% /_

272.9%

ERER (8% 445)

225.0%




AT b BEREERLVR— MREGE (FF65E5A 4)

AR

BRGES A I YR THE SN A T v b - EEESOBHIZLL TOm®EmY T,
KL ~ULO~3ar A T b, LoUL3b~bZEEHE R L XA L E T,

QFS

F VAV

[ PR

o)
T

+

T—7—

R %
5% - At - Tl - ALESE

5 - Gk

a7 - SGHE H

o 11,

b e S O - R

FL— Fo— BB G

FRE

M Bt - AR

o R AE

Yy itk

SR R B

o i i B

B - FIE~DOH

Mg - BX 4
l:f?hﬁ'ﬂ‘/l' tr"@ a]s] Er

Kt - B

Bl S

#%7)

fir PH

e

@@@@@@6@6@@@@@@@@@@@@@3&

< Dl

(o] (o] lo] (o] fe] I (1] [96] [T 0] (e}

kil

144

00] [=] (o] o] [a] [e] T (63 ] [I%] [Ty [0 o) [an)

H
S

SN A &2 s A L7272

93.5%
0.7% ®

2.1%

. HODONRDO B RIXE Bral
1oV F0 b (138 1441F)

10.7%

0,
@4.2A®4.2%

©25.0%

ERE (B 44)

925.0%
|
250.0%
®

0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
%

—E L7220




